

## City of Waukesha

City Hall, 201 Delafield Street Waukesha, WI 53188

## Legislation Details

File #: PC21-0060 Version: 1 Name:

Type: Conditional Use Permit Status: Agenda Ready

File created: 6/25/2021 In control: Plan Commission

On agenda: 7/28/2021 Final action:

Title: Prairie Phillip, 2105 Pewaukee Road, Conditional Use Permit – Propose to use the existing house on

the property as a caretaker's unit for this industrial property.

**Sponsors:** 

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. 2021-06-18 Memo, 2. 2021-06-24 Prairie Philip\_red, 3. Appl\_Conditional Use Permit Application, 4.

IMG 0399, 5. Letter of Transmittal City 2021 06 28, 6. Prairie Philip Conditional Use Cover Sheet, 7.

Prairie Phillip Conditional Use Dept. Comments

Date	Ver.	Action By	Action	Result
7/28/2021	1	Plan Commission	approved with conditions	Pass